NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	. [wel 1 Jan'05] M	DETETOOVI AL		D . L	
Date In: 12 6ha - 12:03 Jeb descrip	otion	Date & Time Com	pleted	Done b	,
Ref No: Nalinchas 6551 124 SAS e-111	ing	i			-
Veh No: SMP 6466P E-mail (w	vithin Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				•
	Claim Form	1-450xpc1/m	123)	6/20 10.	14
i-Motor	W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4brs)			
OD : P Reporting Only	Uploaded	1			
Assessme	nt/Survey Report				
TP Insurer: Ass't Rep	oort by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6477705	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	8.)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. State	tus (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YE	BS()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2	2,000()		41.50m; 5757.5		
General Remarks:-			L. L	3,1 - 1	(
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strict	ly Confidential & S	Strictly NO refer of r	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENT					
		Towing Co: ()
		Date&Time Con	pte od	Done	by -
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	()			10 1	
.,pp.) to: 1		*	1		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (()	 			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]			•		
Injury:				Mile 2 1 100	
Date/Time Actions				SOUTH	
\$5574 ATT		Within the Art		-	
May 1					
	The state of the s	12			
,					
			and the same of th		Amt (1)
344	Invoice Pr	eparation Checkl	ist	Ant (5)	Add Bill
41002340	1) AR : Accid	ent Reporting (\$30);	VW. 5 8 1. W		CO THE CO
aimant's Particulars :-	2) DA : Dama	ge Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45		
iver/Owner:	3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow	-Through Survey	\$120		
ntact No:	5) FT : Follow	-Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef	rey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)		
mact No.	6) TR : Re-ins	pection	7.13		
maged Portion:	7) N1 : Idao D	A + SMRT Survey	\$160		
	OD.	*			
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Court	csy Cer / Tpt Allowence	\$10		
TO THE WAR IN THE PERSON AND A CONTROL OF THE PERSON AND THE PERSO	*N7: Fost I	r Co-ordination Repair Inspection	\$25		
uditors' Comments :-	*N8: DV /	Collect Excess Coordinat	ion 55		*,
	9) N12: Idac	TP (Non INC) against IN Mobile	30		RM ST
1. 2/3;	Invoice dated	F	ee Charged	MATE	and the second
11 Mar 1 Mar	Invoice dated	F	se Charged	Service (CAC)	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
建设的保护工程,但是是100 年	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/06/2020 10:03
Date Of Accident	22/06/2020 09:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUONA VISTA FLYOVER TWDS AYE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMP6465P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SOUTHERN CARS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX448W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98477878
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98477878
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AD AVANTE 1.6 GLS (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5112916574
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ONG TOON BOO (WENG DUNWU)
NRIC No	SXXXX848B
Date Of Birth	10/10/1971
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	02/08/1994
Driving Experience	25 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-88267226
Fax Number	

OFFICE-88267226

NOEMAIL

BLK 455 YISHUN STREET 41 Address

#06-537

760455 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

RAINING Weather Conditions WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

NO

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGK3230S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category KOU SOU CHIANG

Name of Driver SXXXX207F NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

UEN: HA

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

on Hates	1 da-	te and	time,	1 WA	trave 11:	ng ab	ng the	Hated	venue.	
iont vel	nicle	Hay pe	١, ١	shoped	my ve	nicle a	is well.	underly	, te	Н
an impac	1 4	my	veh cle	and	realised	they	vehicle	a Ky	015	my
vehicle ne	ge p	nertico.								
							114			
			11-21							
						12/11				
		ACC-191 4-19								
1	UTHER							11-		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DA	TE: (22/_	6/20	*)(DD/WW/\	YYYY), TIME:	09.0	(MH:MM)
LOCA	ATION:	Buong	vista	Flyover	tu ds	AYE	
1	. DETAIL	S OF VEHICL	.E				(10)
	a)VEH	ICLE NUMBE	R: SM	6465	7-		
	blinsu	RANCE COI	MPANY:	NTUC			
89	CIPOL	CYNIMBER	*				
	diPOL	CY TYPE: (C	OMPREHEN	ISIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THI	RD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
		E & MODEL:					
	DIYPE	ISALOON /	COUPE / M	PV /V AN LL	ORRY / MOT	ORCYCLE	(OTHERS)
	gIVEH	CLE CATEGO	ORY-IPRIVA	TE / COMM	ERCIAL / MO	TORCYC	LE)
	hIPURE	OSE OF USIN	NG AT ACC	IDENT TIME:	Marker	19	
	ILARE Y	OU CLAIMIN	IG UNDER	YOUR OWN	INSURANCE	(YES/NO)	
				ARTY CLAIM			#
2		D / POLICY		d de los co-sinciales voi			
	A)NAN	1E:	- ////				/ FEMALE)
	b)NRIC	/FIN/PASSPO	ORT:			TACT:	847 7878
	c)ADD	RESS:					
	4						
	* CON	INUE TO 3.d	IF DRIVER	ALSO POLIC	Y HOLDER		
THO of passangs	DRIVER	8				1	
Claduding driver	CHANN	E:					/ FEMALE)
(1.)	DIMAG		ORT:		CON	ITACT:	8267226
	c)ADD	RESS:				white is	
		E OF NIDTLE		/)(DD MAN (VV)	//1	
*	-IOCC	UPATION: (II	JDOOR 10	UITOOOPI	DD/WIWI/11	1.17	9
		OF DRIVING				220	1000
1	WASD	DIVER AN F	MPI OVEE	OF THE INS	SURED'S CO	MPANY?	(YES / NO)
	IF NO	RELATIONS	SHIP OF TH	E DRIVER	WITH INSU	RED: ALT	er
5	alWFA	HER COND	TION: (CLE	AR / RAINING	G / OTHERS		
0.	bIROAL	SURFACE:	(DRY / WE	/ OTHERS_			war war and the
6.		YBODY INJ					1
		RTED TO PO			- 0		
				POLICE STAT	ION:		
, 8.	THIRD P	ARTY VEHIC	LE C/W	1 - 100			
the of passenger	a) VE	HICLE NUMB	ER: JUK	3-0305	MOD	EL:	
(Including driver)	b) DR	IVER'S NAM	E: KOLA	con (n)	iong		110
1 1 1	C) NR	IC/FIN/PASS	PORI:	BYDDOT	CON	ITACT:	
(1) 9.		ARTY VEHICI					
6 No of passenaer	d) VEI	HICLE NUMB	ER:		MOD	EL:	
t No of passanger (Induding driver	(e) DR	VER'S NAME	CODT.		001	ITACT:	
- 1- restricting caraver	_' t) NR	C/FIN/PASS	PORT:		CON	HACI.	
()		83					

email = Wee Hoe

fax =

VIDEO = /

eBao Tech		1								Genera	lClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601	11730000			and all the state in the state of	The Real Property lies	+ Change	Language	· Chang	e Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	y Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	0.				Date o	f Accident	[2:	2/06/2020 0	9:00	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SMP64	55P		Certific	ate Number				
					II.	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5112916574		SOUTHERN CARS PTE LTD	201904448W	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SMP6465P	SMP6465P	07/10/2019	06/10/2020
					C	ontinue					

Policy No.	5112916574	Policyholder Name	SOUTHERN	CARS PTE LTD	Policyholder NRIC	201904448W	
ertificate							
ddress	65 UBI ROAD 1 #04-24 OXLE	Y BIZHUB SINC	APORE 408729	9			
roduct lame	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy ssue Date	25/09/2019	Effective Date	07/10/2019	00:00	Expiry Date	06/10/2020	23:59
xcess	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
hird Party excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
dditional xcess	1500	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Your	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	ASSURE PTE, LTD.	Agent Tel.	68489119		GST Flag	Y	
Co- nsurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No						
7-00" Y.C	65 UBI ROAD 1	Add	ress 2	#04-24 OXLEY BIZ	HUB	Address 3	SINGAPORE 408729
Address 1 Address 4	63 OBI KOAD I		ress Type	Singapore address		Post Code	408729
Unit No.	04-24		ited Policy	5116070202			
) Insure	ed Object: SMP6465P	1.1.2540	V 2005				
♥ Endor	sements						
12000000	nce Date of Endorser	ment	Endorsement	Type	Endorsemen	t Status	Endorsement Content
Seque				5.13.55 1.13.1			Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 07 Oct 2019, the following policy details are amended as follows: HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY: TAI THONG
Seque	07/10/2019 00:00		ic Information orsement		sement Take E	effective	opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 07 Oct 2019, the following policy details are amended as follows: HIRE

Continue Cancel

STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND PROP	ccident MT/1095024					
March Marc		\$112916574	Vehicle No.	SMP6465P	GST Registration No.	
Month Mon			05030000	10.49-2-20	25/08/09/05/	
MICHIELD MISSIANUMAN		SOUTHERN CARS PTE LTD			Policyholder NRIC	201904448W
Special Service			Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
Procession No	ntact No.(Mobile)	98477878	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
Part			Special Remark		eCode	N: V
Campaigness	£ :	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ⊜ Yes	eCode Reason	
### CANDON STATE ACCIDENT REPORT METHOD AT THE PART METHOD AT THE PA			NCD Entitlement(%)	Samuel Control of the	Private Hire	Yes
March Marc						
The control 1000		23/06/2020 10:11	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Rear
Control Lipping						Singapore
## PART ACCIONENT STOCKE PROCESS STOCK	300	errorenes :				
Products		BUDNA VISTA PLYOVER TWOS AVE	5.00			
Part						
1		Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
100 100						
1500 Teal 17 Scote Applicable 1500	Standard Excess	2,000.00	TP Standard Excess	1,500.00		
10 Charles 10	D OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?	
Paralle	ditional Excess	1500				
Part	al OD Excess Applicable	3500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable			
Part	Benefits					
Marganic Name	GST Registered Informa	tion				
### Part		No			1002/100100	
Principholites Halfing Address					Yes	
Marie Mari	diffication History	21/06/2020 10:12:50 SYST	em changed GST Status venned from	m. No to Yes		
March Marc	Bellevhelder Helling Add					
Address Type			Articles 2	#04-24 OXI EV BIZHUB	Address 3	SINGAPORE 408729
No. On 24 Raisade Policy Number S116070002		65 UBL NUMD L				
O Driver Dafe		04.24			Total Section	3860.80
Description		04-74	Kelated Porcy number	3110070202		
Driver Name Spring Date of Driver Loader Driver Name Driver Nam		Honoman Driver	Therese Tune	Unnamed Driver		
pare of driver Lewis ### \$27326					Driver DOB	10/10/1971
### ### #############################					Driving Experience	25
### BLX 455 ABDRES 2 YSSHUN STREET 41 ADDRES 3 DEW SPRING ® YSSHUN STREET 41 ADDRES 3 DEW SPRING \$ DEW SPRIN						
April 1 Supplier Supp	Control of the Contro					
In this is the aim at Singapore of the single of the singl						
Separation Se			Address Type	angapore accuracy		744.44
Any Injustry Claim 001 Assu Any Injusy O mg O mg Any Injusy O mg O mg O mg Any Injusy O mg					90.00.00	
Any IFSURY O mg	gistered car?	O Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Univer Insurer Company	
Any IFSURY O mg	risentino					
difficusion Petitory Claim 001 New ann Type * OD-MX	Annual Control of the	****	Am terrent	Over Suc		
am Type * OD-MX		0 mg	with industry	Oragin		
am Type * OD-MX						
Insured Name OD-MX Insured Name Contact No (Mobile) The Value Name SMP6455P The Value Number SCX2305 Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Name Affaces Insured Lisbility * Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Name Number Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Name I	odification History					
Insured Name OD-MX Insured Name Contact No (Mobile) The Value Name SMP6455P The Value Number SCX2305 Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Name Affaces Insured Lisbility * Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Name Number Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Name I	Claim 001 New					
Indied No. (Noole) Contact No. (Nome) Contact No. (Office) Nill The Vehicle Number The Vehicle Number SEXY2305 The Vehicle Number The Vehicle Number SEXY2305 Name of Preferred Workshop Contact No. (Office) Contact No. (Office) Name of Preferred Workshop Contact No. (Office) Contact No. (Office) Name of Preferred Workshop Contact No. (Office) Contact						
Institute No. (Mobile) Contact No. (Office) Null To Vehicle Number SCA32305 The Vehicle Number SCA32305 Nome of Preferred Workshop September Of Nome of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Network Now Number of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Network Now Number of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Network Now Number of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Network Number of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault Very Name of Preferred Workshop Insured Liability * Neat Fault						
Save Submit Attachment Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V V Browse Clear Pease Select V V V V Browse Clea	sim Type *	OD-MX	Insured Name	SOUTHERN CARS PTE LTD		
symant Type Claimant Type * Plasse Select	ntact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Home)		The state of the s	and the second s
Same to Address Alternation Address Alternation Sembed 659 / 50x32305 ON 22 Jun 2020 Insured Liabity * Not at Fault	nail Address			-	TP Vehicle Number	5GK32305
Attachment Attachment Pach * Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open	imant Type Claimant Type *	Please Select		Please Select		
Seperation Support Schrool Sch	smant Name +	22	Claimant NRIC •	THE STREET STREET STREET	41	
Insured Liability * Not at Fault V Squire Finalsolion Ves V Preference Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received D	imant Address				CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown ✓ GIA report Received 23/06/2020 10:14 Claim Close Date Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 □ Print AK letter Attachment ### Authorise No. MT/1095024 Oaim No. 001 ### Doc. Received ● Yes ○ No Upload Date 23/06/2020 10:14 ### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ ### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ ### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ ### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ ### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ #### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ #### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ #### Browse Clear Presse Select ♥ No Normal ♥ ###################################		SMP6465P / SGK3230S ON 22 Jun 2020			Name of Preferred Workshop	
pure Finalsotion Yes Preference Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown V GIA report Received 23/06/2020 10:14 Claim Close Date Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received Date Received 23/06/2020 00:00 Date Received Date Rec	ferred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		15
Save Submit, Attachment Save Submit, Codern No. 001 St Doc. Received ® Yes \(\text{No} \) No Upload Date 23/05/2020 10:14 Path * Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \) Normal \(\text{Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \) Browse Clear Please Select \(\text{V} \) No \(\text{Normal V} \)					GIA report	Received
Save Submit, Attachment Attachment Codert No. MT/1095024 Claim No. 601 St Doc. Received ® Yes O No Suplead Date 23/05/2020 10:14 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Cescription Path * Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V	i,	ves 🔍	Preferered Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown		
Attachment Attachment Codert No. MT/1095024 Claim No. 001 St Doc. Roceived ® Yes O No Supload Data 23/05/2020 10:14 Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Cescription Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V	a. Iquire finalisation			Preferred Workshop, Name unknown		23/06/2020 00:00
Attachment Attach	quire finalisation ite Registered	23/06/2020 10:14		Preferred Workshop, Name unknown		23/06/2020 00:00
Attachment ### Cappair No. MT/1095024 Claim No. 001 ### St Doc. Received	quire Pinalisation te Registered port Taken By	23/06/2020 10:14		Preferred Workshop, Name unknown		23/06/2020 00:00
## Category * Confidential Urgency * Description ## Browse Clear Please Select V NO V Normal V ## Browse Clear	quire Pinalisation te Registered port Taken By	23/06/2020 10:14				23/06/2020 00:00
Color No. MT/1095024 Calm No. OO1 OO1 OO	quire Pinalisation te Registered port Taken By	23/06/2020 10:14				23/06/2020 00:00
Color No. MT/1095024 Calm No. OO1 OO1 OO	quer finalisation te Registared port Taken By Print AK letter	23/06/2020 10:14				23/06/2020 00:00
St Doc. Received 10 Yes No	te Registered sport Taken By Smit AK letter Attachment	23/06/2020 10:14				23/06/2020 00:00
Path * Category * Confidential Urgency * Description Browse Clear Please Select	our Phaisation site Registered sport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	23/06/2020 10:14 (Jackson	Claim Close Data	Save Subme		23/06/2020 00:00
Browse Clear Please Select	output Phaisation site Registered sport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	23/06/2020 10:14 (3ackson MT/1095024	Claim Close Data Claim No.	Save Subme 001		23/06/2020 00:00
Browse Clear Please Select V ND V Normal V	quire Finalisation te Registered port Taken By Prins AK letter Attachment g	23/06/2020 10:14 (3ackson MT/1095024	Claim Close Data Claim No.	Save Subme 001		
Browse Clear Nease Select V NO V Normal V Browse Clear Please Select V ND V Normal V	gure Finalisation te Registered port Taken By Print AK letter Attachment p	23/06/2020 10:14 (3ackson MT/1095024 (3) Yes (3) No	Claim Close Data Claim No.	001 23/05/2020 L0:14 Category *	Date Received Confidencial Urgen	cy * Description
Browsa Cear Please Select V ND V Nermal V	gure Pinalsation te Registered sort Taken By Print AK letter stachment	23/06/2020 10:14 (3ackson MT/1095024 (3) Yes (3) No	Claim Close Data Claim No. Upload Data	001 23/05/2020 L0:14 Category *	Confidencial Urgen	cy * Description
	gure Finalisation te Registered port Taken By Print AK letter Attachment p	23/06/2020 10:14 (3ackson MT/1095024 (3) Yes (3) No	Claim Close Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse	Save Submit 001 23/05/2020 10:14 Category *	Confidencial Urgen	cy * Description
	quire Finalisation te Registered gort Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	23/06/2020 10:14 (3ackson MT/1095024 (3) Yes (3) No	Claim Close Data Claim No. Upload Data Browse	Save Submit O01 23/05/2020 10:14 Category * Category * Coar Prease Select Submit Open Select Select Submit Open Select Select Submit Open Select Sele	Confidential Urgan NO V Normal NO V Normal	cy * Description
BIOWER I REPORT I PER	oquer Phaksation size Registered esport Taken By Print AK letter Attachment	23/06/2020 10:14 (3ackson MT/1095024 (3) Yes (3) No	Claim Close Data Claim No. Upload Data Browse Browse	Save Submit O01 23/05/2020 10:14 Category * Clear Prease Select S. Clear Prease Select S. Clear Prease Select S.	Confidential Urgen NO V Normal NO V Normal	O * Description

